
2008-09 South Carolina 

Women’s Tennis Schedule 

 
FALL SCHEDULE 

DAY DATE TOURNAMENT LOCATION TIME 

Fri-Sun Sept. 19-21 UVa Invitational Charlottesville, Va. All Day 
Fri-Sun Sept. 26-28 Furman Fall Classic Greenville, S.C. All Day 
Fri-Sun Oct. 10-12 Wildcat Invitational Evansville, Ill. All Day 
Thu-Sat Nov. 6-8 SEC Fall Coaches Classic Tuscaloosa, Ala. All Day 
 

SPRING SCHEDULE 
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Wednesday Jan. 21 Furman Greenville, S.C. 5 p.m. 
Friday Jan. 23 Miami (Ohio) Oxford, Ohio Noon 
Sunday Jan. 25 Michigan Ann Arbor, Mich. 11 a.m. 
Saturday Jan. 31 Ohio State^ Durham, N.C. TBA 
Sunday Feb. 1 Duke/VCU^ Durham, N.C. TBA 
Sunday Feb. 22 Clemson Clemson, S.C. 2 p.m. 
Friday March 6 Vanderbilt* Nashville, Tenn. 3:30 p.m. 
Sunday March 8 Kentucky* Lexington, Ky. Noon 
Wednesday March 11 UNLV Las Vegas, Nev. 5 p.m. 
Friday March 13 Tennessee* Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Sunday March 15 Georgia* Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Saturday March 21 Florida International Miami, Fla. TBA 
Sunday March 22 USF Tampa, Fla. TBA 
Friday March 27 Mississippi State* Starkville, Miss. 3 p.m. 
Sunday March 29 Ole Miss* Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Friday April 3 Arkansas* Fayetteville, Ark. TBA 
Sunday April 5 LSU* Baton Rouge, La. TBA 
Friday April 10 Auburn* Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Sunday April 12 Alabama* Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Saturday April 18 Florida* Gainesville, Fla. 10 a.m. 
Thu-Sun April 23-26 SEC Tournament Fayetteville, Ark. All Day 
Fri-Sun May 8-10 NCAA First/Second Rounds TBA TBA 
Fri-Mon May 15-25 NCAA Championships College Station, Texas TBA 
 

All times are Eastern 
^ Denotes National Team Indoors 
* Denotes Southeastern Conference match 
Home matches shaded gray 

Schedule subject to change 


